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Shell Stuffer (IL) 2 M-49 0 16.11 0 16.11 15.28 0 15.28 15.34 0 15.34 16.06 0 16.06 14.08 0 14.08 18.43 0 18.43 17.12 0 17.12 16.70 0 16.70 14.80 0 14.80 17.12 0 17.12 161.04

Doc Hurd (MO) 1 M-49 2 22.30 0 22.30 17.51 0 17.51 18.99 0 18.99 20.83 1 25.83 16.62 0 16.62 23.49 0 23.49 18.51 0 18.51 32.55 1 37.55 16.81 0 16.81 22.61 0 22.61 220.22

Diablo Sin Miedo (MO) 2 M-S 5 23.89 0 23.89 23.98 0 23.98 20.99 1 25.99 23.13 0 23.13 19.74 1 24.74 27.68 2 37.68 21.87 0 1 31.87 23.49 0 23.49 21.56 0 21.56 32.01 1 37.01 273.34

Mo No Name (MO) 1 M-C 7 33.55 0 33.55 22.57 1 27.57 21.20 1 26.20 23.19 0 23.19 24.75 1 29.75 27.30 0 27.30 19.32 0 19.32 24.91 3 39.91 21.80 1 26.80 25.16 0 25.16 278.75

Jackaroo (OK) 1 M-S 4 30.35 1 35.35 27.05 0 27.05 20.84 2 30.84 25.76 0 25.76 21.31 0 21.31 27.04 1 32.04 20.06 0 1 30.06 35.37 0 35.37 20.35 0 20.35 24.38 0 24.38 282.51

The Brisco Kid (OK) 1 M-S 9 25.99 3 40.99 19.03 0 19.03 22.75 1 27.75 23.65 0 23.65 23.92 2 33.92 26.60 1 31.60 21.30 1 26.30 30.44 0 30.44 19.34 0 19.34 48.70 1 53.70 306.72

Bad Bad Beth (IL) 2 M-LC 13 23.30 1 28.30 44.47 0 44.47 18.94 1 23.94 23.77 5 48.77 22.30 0 22.30 24.37 1 29.37 21.16 3 1 46.16 26.25 2 36.25 18.71 0 18.71 21.94 0 21.94 320.21

Doc Slogun (MO) 2 M-ES 13 27.72 0 27.72 24.83 1 29.83 22.67 2 32.67 27.27 3 42.27 25.89 4 45.89 31.57 2 41.57 25.68 1 30.68 29.07 0 29.07 24.04 0 24.04 27.42 0 27.42 331.16

Jim Cummins (MO) 2 M-CB 8 32.77 0 32.77 23.74 2 33.74 28.43 1 33.43 29.07 1 1 44.07 26.51 1 31.51 36.12 1 41.12 28.60 2 38.60 30.70 0 30.70 24.03 0 24.03 31.65 0 31.65 341.62

Mean Mary (IL) 2 M-LS 0 26.49 0 26.49 28.43 0 28.43 30.50 0 30.50 30.41 0 30.41 23.03 0 23.03 50.09 0 50.09 35.72 0 35.72 37.03 0 37.03 28.60 0 28.60 68.40 0 68.40 358.70

Cletus (MO) 1 M-49 3 36.17 1 41.17 28.29 0 28.29 29.46 0 29.46 35.50 0 35.50 27.63 0 27.63 43.71 1 48.71 33.49 0 33.49 45.16 1 50.16 32.17 0 32.17 39.27 0 39.27 365.85

Alvira Sullivan Earp (UT) 1 M-LSS 7 54.82 0 54.82 30.81 0 30.81 38.91 2 48.91 34.73 1 39.73 27.67 0 27.67 68.42 1 73.42 32.31 0 32.31 37.41 0 37.41 27.06 0 27.06 47.23 3 62.23 434.37

Virgil Earp (UT) 1 M-SS 7 34.73 0 34.73 28.76 0 28.76 30.11 1 35.11 40.64 2 50.64 32.10 1 37.10 47.94 1 52.94 32.52 0 32.52 78.69 0 78.69 52.24 1 57.24 36.83 1 41.83 449.56

Ole Curmudgeon (MO) 2 M-ES 17 37.63 3 52.63 31.90 2 41.90 29.90 1 34.90 50.72 2 60.72 33.95 3 48.95 52.55 1 57.55 28.28 0 28.28 43.59 0 43.59 30.22 3 45.22 33.24 2 43.24 456.98

Shortgrub (MO) 1 M-ES 5 46.57 1 51.57 37.40 0 37.40 37.27 0 37.27 47.45 2 57.45 37.53 0 1 47.53 50.32 0 50.32 38.79 0 38.79 43.45 0 43.45 43.70 1 48.70 51.53 1 56.53 469.01

Two Gun Montana (MT) 2 M-CB 9 38.89 1 43.89 36.94 2 46.94 33.91 0 33.91 45.12 2 55.12 34.86 0 34.86 43.00 0 43.00 48.21 2 58.21 51.43 1 56.43 43.84 0 43.84 47.93 1 52.93 469.13

Smokin Okie (OK) 2 M-ES 15 25.17 0 25.17 150.00 150.00 49.58 1 54.58 30.00 14 100.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 1229.75

Stage 1 (Buggy) Stage 2 (Livery) Stage 3 (Hearse) Stage 5 (Gun Shop) Stage 4 (Undertaker) Stage 10  (Corral)Stage 6 (Saloon) Stage 7 (Cafe) Stage 8 (Depot) Stage 9 (Gallows)
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Shell Stuffer (IL) 2 M-49 0 16.11 0 16.11 15.28 0 15.28 15.34 0 15.34 16.06 0 16.06 14.08 0 14.08 18.43 0 18.43 17.12 0 17.12 16.70 0 16.70 14.80 0 14.80 17.12 0 17.12 161.04

Doc Hurd (MO) 1 M-49 2 22.30 0 22.30 17.51 0 17.51 18.99 0 18.99 20.83 1 25.83 16.62 0 16.62 23.49 0 23.49 18.51 0 18.51 32.55 1 37.55 16.81 0 16.81 22.61 0 22.61 220.22

Cletus (MO) 1 M-49 3 36.17 1 41.17 28.29 0 28.29 29.46 0 29.46 35.50 0 35.50 27.63 0 27.63 43.71 1 48.71 33.49 0 33.49 45.16 1 50.16 32.17 0 32.17 39.27 0 39.27 365.85

Mo No Name (MO) 1 M-C 7 33.55 0 33.55 22.57 1 27.57 21.20 1 26.20 23.19 0 23.19 24.75 1 29.75 27.30 0 27.30 19.32 0 19.32 24.91 3 39.91 21.80 1 26.80 25.16 0 25.16 278.75

Jim Cummins (MO) 2 M-CB 8 32.77 0 32.77 23.74 2 33.74 28.43 1 33.43 29.07 1 1 44.07 26.51 1 31.51 36.12 1 41.12 28.60 2 38.60 30.70 0 30.70 24.03 0 24.03 31.65 0 31.65 341.62

Two Gun Montana (MT) 2 M-CB 9 38.89 1 43.89 36.94 2 46.94 33.91 0 33.91 45.12 2 55.12 34.86 0 34.86 43.00 0 43.00 48.21 2 58.21 51.43 1 56.43 43.84 0 43.84 47.93 1 52.93 469.13

Doc Slogun (MO) 2 M-ES 13 27.72 0 27.72 24.83 1 29.83 22.67 2 32.67 27.27 3 42.27 25.89 4 45.89 31.57 2 41.57 25.68 1 30.68 29.07 0 29.07 24.04 0 24.04 27.42 0 27.42 331.16

Ole Curmudgeon (MO) 2 M-ES 17 37.63 3 52.63 31.90 2 41.90 29.90 1 34.90 50.72 2 60.72 33.95 3 48.95 52.55 1 57.55 28.28 0 28.28 43.59 0 43.59 30.22 3 45.22 33.24 2 43.24 456.98

Shortgrub (MO) 1 M-ES 5 46.57 1 51.57 37.40 0 37.40 37.27 0 37.27 47.45 2 57.45 37.53 0 1 47.53 50.32 0 50.32 38.79 0 38.79 43.45 0 43.45 43.70 1 48.70 51.53 1 56.53 469.01

Smokin Okie (OK) 2 M-ES 15 25.17 0 25.17 150.00 150.00 49.58 1 54.58 30.00 14 100.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 1229.75

Bad Bad Beth (IL) 2 M-LC 13 23.30 1 28.30 44.47 0 44.47 18.94 1 23.94 23.77 5 48.77 22.30 0 22.30 24.37 1 29.37 21.16 3 1 46.16 26.25 2 36.25 18.71 0 18.71 21.94 0 21.94 320.21

Mean Mary (IL) 2 M-LS 0 26.49 0 26.49 28.43 0 28.43 30.50 0 30.50 30.41 0 30.41 23.03 0 23.03 50.09 0 50.09 35.72 0 35.72 37.03 0 37.03 28.60 0 28.60 68.40 0 68.40 358.70

Alvira Sullivan Earp (UT) 1 M-LSS 7 54.82 0 54.82 30.81 0 30.81 38.91 2 48.91 34.73 1 39.73 27.67 0 27.67 68.42 1 73.42 32.31 0 32.31 37.41 0 37.41 27.06 0 27.06 47.23 3 62.23 434.37

Diablo Sin Miedo (MO) 2 M-S 5 23.89 0 23.89 23.98 0 23.98 20.99 1 25.99 23.13 0 23.13 19.74 1 24.74 27.68 2 37.68 21.87 0 1 31.87 23.49 0 23.49 21.56 0 21.56 32.01 1 37.01 273.34

Jackaroo (OK) 1 M-S 4 30.35 1 35.35 27.05 0 27.05 20.84 2 30.84 25.76 0 25.76 21.31 0 21.31 27.04 1 32.04 20.06 0 1 30.06 35.37 0 35.37 20.35 0 20.35 24.38 0 24.38 282.51

The Brisco Kid (OK) 1 M-S 9 25.99 3 40.99 19.03 0 19.03 22.75 1 27.75 23.65 0 23.65 23.92 2 33.92 26.60 1 31.60 21.30 1 26.30 30.44 0 30.44 19.34 0 19.34 48.70 1 53.70 306.72

Virgil Earp (UT) 1 M-SS 7 34.73 0 34.73 28.76 0 28.76 30.11 1 35.11 40.64 2 50.64 32.10 1 37.10 47.94 1 52.94 32.52 0 32.52 78.69 0 78.69 52.24 1 57.24 36.83 1 41.83 449.56

Stump Man (AR) 2 T-49 6 19.95 3 34.95 15.79 1 20.79 20.30 0 20.30 20.41 1 25.41 14.81 1 19.81 23.67 0 23.67 18.34 0 18.34 21.77 0 21.77 22.94 0 22.94 19.05 0 19.05 227.03

Enfield (IL) 2 T-49 3 26.48 0 26.48 22.84 0 22.84 22.83 0 22.83 26.73 0 26.73 27.24 0 27.24 28.00 0 28.00 23.89 2 33.89 25.03 1 30.03 22.05 0 22.05 26.16 0 26.16 266.25

Luke McGlue (KS) 1 T-GP 12 44.30 1 1 59.30 62.79 0 1 72.79 74.83 1 79.83 42.22 0 42.22 37.11 1 42.11 56.59 2 66.59 43.46 1 48.46 51.66 0 51.66 34.68 3 49.68 63.80 3 78.80 591.44

Kathouse Kelli (OK) 1 T-LW 2 23.50 0 23.50 19.82 0 19.82 20.19 1 25.19 25.59 0 25.59 19.01 0 19.01 27.46 0 27.46 22.02 1 27.02 27.12 0 27.12 19.64 0 19.64 25.62 0 25.62 239.97

Back 40 (IL) 2 T-S 1 23.10 0 23.10 23.43 0 23.43 22.80 0 22.80 24.34 0 24.34 19.36 0 19.36 31.09 0 31.09 22.54 0 22.54 28.51 1 33.51 21.12 0 21.12 25.40 0 25.40 246.69

Hassayampa John Mossman (IL) 2 T-SS 8 37.96 0 37.96 29.40 1 34.40 32.27 1 37.27 37.30 0 37.30 29.66 1 34.66 40.19 2 50.19 29.34 1 34.34 32.93 1 37.93 35.61 1 40.61 38.50 0 38.50 383.16

Coffin Sam (MO) 1 T-SS 4 35.68 0 35.68 40.71 0 40.71 31.42 0 31.42 68.06 0 68.06 25.59 0 25.59 53.62 0 53.62 36.05 1 41.05 34.96 1 39.96 23.14 1 28.14 34.92 1 39.92 404.15

R. J. Rust (IL) 1 T-SS 12 52.61 1 57.61 41.62 0 1 51.62 44.00 2 54.00 63.34 2 73.34 37.47 0 37.47 77.73 5 102.73 29.59 1 1 44.59 66.45 0 66.45 54.17 0 54.17 58.89 1 63.89 605.87

Long Ranger (MO) 1 T-W 9 39.66 0 39.66 36.65 2 46.65 44.20 3 59.20 51.00 1 56.00 35.34 0 35.34 65.75 2 1 85.75 44.70 1 49.70 51.31 0 51.31 37.99 0 37.99 50.32 0 50.32 511.92

Stage 1 (Buggy) Stage 2 (Livery) Stage 3 (Hearse) Stage 5 (Gun Shop) Stage 4 (Undertaker) Stage 10  (Corral)Stage 6 (Saloon) Stage 7 (Cafe) Stage 8 (Depot) Stage 9 (Gallows)


